Wedding/Party Supplies- Brass

7 Lite Fan

12 Lite Fan

15 Lite Fan

17 Heart Candelabra
21 Heart Candelabra
Unity

Arch

$10.00
$12.00
$15.00
$15.00
$18.00
$ 8.00
$25.00

Wedding/Party Supplies- Bronze

5 Lite Pillar

5 Lite Stairstep Pillar 36"

7 Lite Fan

9 Lite Fan

15 Lite Fan

18 Lite Candelabra

24 Tea Lite Candelabra
Double Ring Unity

Candle Lighter

Arch

Column 28"

Column 62"

Scroll Easel

Metal Ball Lantern

Single Aisle Candelabra

5 Lite Table Top Candelabra
Willow Table Top Candelabra

$14.00
$ 7.00
$12.00
$15.00
$18.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
$ 8.00
$25.00
$ 6.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$ 7.00
$15.00
$10.00

Wedding/Party Supplies- Nickel

9 Lite Heart Fan

9 Lite Tree

Double Ring Unity
Candle Lighter

Arch

Column 38”

Single Aisle Candelabra

Silk Flower Arrangements
White Topiaries

Decorative Bird Cage
Dogwood Tree

White Heart Wreath

Wicker Arrangement

White Rose Arrangement
White & Pink Rose Arrangement

White Columns

Corinthian Columns 247/347/40”

Corinthian Columns 487°/56”
Corinthian Columns 767/84”
3-Piece Corinthian Arch

Balustrade/Rails 33" Hx 36" L

Lattice

6’x 8’ Tri-fold
White Lattice Arch
2-Panel Lattice

$18.00
$15.00
$10.00
$ 8.00
$25.00
$ 8.00
$ 7.00

$ 5.00
$ 7.00
$ 8.00
$ 5.00
$10.00
$18.00
$ 5.00

$10.00
$15.00
$25.00
$50.00
$40.00

$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

Other
Round Tablecloth 102 $12.00
Rectangle Tablecloth 60" x 120" $ 10.00

White Resin Folding Chair $ 2.50
Mahogany Folding Chair $ 2.50
60" Round Table $10.00
96" Rectangle Table $10.00
Glass Vase $2.00-5.00
Various Plant Stand $ 5.00
Table Lantern $ 5.00
Candle Stand $ 3.00-5.00
Shepherd Hook $ 4.00
White & Ivory Netting $ 10.00/bag
Mechanical Candle 8 1.35
Pillar Battery Candle $ 2.50
Cake Platter $30.00

* The mechanical candles are required
to be used in our candelabras.
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To rent wedding or party supplies:
 Call or come by the Vaughn-Blumberg Center.

» A 25% non-refundable deposit will be required to
reserve selected wedding or party supply items.
o A refundable deposit of $100.00 is required at the

time of rental; however, will be returned when rented
supply items are returned in good condition.

Payment for wedding or party rentals:

o The remaining balance and $100.00 refundable
deposit is due upon pick-up or delivery of rented
supply items.

* Rental payment may be paid by cash or check only.

Pick up of wedding or party supplies:

*» Wedding and party supplies may be picked up by the
renter at the Vaughn-Blumberg Center no later than
12:00 noon the day before the event.

o Plant rentals must be transported in a closed vehicle.

Damaged wedding or party supplies:

* Rented supplies are the responsibility of the renter.
Supplies returned damaged will be charged to
the renter based on the replacement cost of the

supply item(s).

Returning wedding or party supplies:

» Wedding or party supplies may be picked up the day
before the event by 12:00 noon and must be returned
the day after the event by 10:00am (or Monday if
picked up on Friday).

o Please let us know if you need to rent wedding or
party supplies longer than 48 hours.

* Renters will be charged a $25.00 late fee for all
supplies not returned by the designated time.
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