## Wedding/Party Supplies- Brass

7 Lite Fan	\$ 10.00
12 Lite Fan	\$ 12.00
15 Lite Fan	\$ 15.00
17 Heart Candelabra	\$ 15.00
21 Heart Candelabra	\$ 18.00
Unity	\$ 8.00
Arch	\$ 25.00

# Wedding/Party Supplies- Bronze

5 Lite Pil <mark>lar</mark>		\$ 14.00
5 Lite Stairstep Pillar 36'	,	\$ 7.00
7 Lite Fan		\$ 12.00
9 Lite Fan		\$ 15.00
15 Lite Fan		\$ 18.00
18 Lite Candelabra		\$ 20.00
24 Tea Lite Candelabra		\$ 15.00
Double Ring Unity		\$ 10.00
Candle Lighter		\$ 8.00
Arch		\$ 25.00
Column 28"		\$ 6.00
Column 62"		\$ 10.00
Scroll Easel		\$ 10.00
Metal Ball Lantern		\$ 10.00
Single Aisle Candelabra		\$ 7.00
5 Lite Table Top Candelal	ora	\$ 15.00
Willow Table Top Candelo	abra	\$ 10.00

# Wedding/Party Supplies- Nickel

9 Lite Heart Fan	\$ 18.00
9 Lite Tree	\$ 15.00
Double Ring Unity	\$ 10.00
Candle Lighter	\$ 8.00
Arch	\$ 25.00
Column 38"	\$ 8.00
Single Aisle Candelabra	\$ 7.00

# Silk Flower Arrangements

White Topiaries	\$ 5.00
Decorative Bird Cage	\$ 7.00
Dogwood Tree	\$ 8.00
White Heart Wreath	\$ 5.00
Wicker Arrangement	\$ 10.00
White Rose Arrangement	\$ 18.00
White & Pink Rose Arrangement	\$ 5.00

## White Columns

Corinthian Columns 24"/34"/40"	\$ 10.00
Corinthian Columns 48"/56"	\$ 15.00
Corinthian Columns 76"/84"	\$ 25.00
3-Piece Corinthian Arch	\$ 50.00
Balustrade/Rails 33" H x 36" L	\$ 40.00

## Lattice

6'x 8'Tri-fold	\$ 10.00
White Lattice Arch	\$ 25.00
2-Panel Lattice	\$ 10.00

## Other

Round Tablecloth 102"	\$ 12.00
Rectangle Tablecloth 60" x 120"	\$ 10.00
White Resin Folding Chair	\$ 2.50
Mahogany Folding Chair	\$ 2.50
60" Round Table	\$ 10.00
96" Rectangle Table	\$ 10.00
Glass Vase \$	2.00-5.00
Various Plant Stand	\$ 5.00
Table Lantern	\$ 5.00
Candle Stand \$	3.00-5.00
Shepherd Hook	\$ 4.00
White & Ivory Netting \$	10.00/bag
Mechanical Candle	\$ 1.35
Pillar Battery Candle	\$ 2.50
Cake <mark>Platter                                   </mark>	\$ 30.00
	4

<sup>\*</sup> The mechanical candles are required to be used in our candelabras.

## Live Plants

Ferns	1	THE PARTY	\$ 10.00
-------	---	-----------	----------

Prices are subject to change without notice.

#### To rent wedding or party supplies:

- Call or come by the Vaughn-Blumberg Center.
- A 25% non-refundable deposit will be required to reserve selected wedding or party supply items.
- A refundable deposit of \$100.00 is required at the time of rental; however, will be returned when rented supply items are returned in good condition.

#### Payment for wedding or party rentals:

- The remaining balance and \$100.00 refundable deposit is due upon pick-up or delivery of rented supply items.
- Rental payment may be paid by cash or check only.

#### Pick up of wedding or party supplies:

- Wedding and party supplies may be picked up by the renter at the Vaughn-Blumberg Center no later than 12:00 noon the day before the event.
- Plant rentals must be transported in a closed vehicle.

### Damaged wedding or party supplies:

• Rented supplies are the responsibility of the renter. Supplies returned damaged will be charged to the renter based on the replacement cost of the supply item(s).

### Returning wedding or party supplies:

- Wedding or party supplies may be picked up the day before the event by 12:00 noon and must be returned the day after the event by 10:00am (or Monday if picked up on Friday).
- Please let us know if you need to rent wedding or party supplies longer than 48 hours.
- Renters will be charged a \$25.00 late fee for all supplies not returned by the designated time.

# Vaughn-Blumberg Services Wedding and Party Rentals For more information about wedding and party rentals contact Vaughn-Blumberg Services



Dothan-Houston County Intellectual Disabilities Board, Inc.

DBA Vaughn-Blumberg Services

Serving adults and children with intellectual disabilities/developmental delays

Vaughn-Blumberg Services Wedding and Party Rentals



2715 Flynn Road P.O. Box 8646 Dothan, AL 36304 334-793-3102

www.vaughnblumbergservices.com